45 Asphalt - Design and Testing of Bituminous Mixtures45 Asphalt - Design and Testing of Bituminous Mixtures
113
Automatic Compaction
The use of automatic compaction will result in consistent
and repeatable laboratory specimens. Testing houses
and design consultants who use the Marshall method
of mix design will benefit from automatic compaction
apparatus, which releases staff for other work during

Height of drop        457 mm
Weight  278 kg
Ordering Information
EL45-6600/01 AutoComp 100-A as specified.
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph.
Accessories
Compaction Mould see EL45-6310
Paper Discs see EL45-6462
Steel Block see EL45-6463
EL45-6600/01 AutoComp
For 24/7 online ordering, payment & order tracking go to www.ele.com